
 

 

  

 
 
 

SML/SEC/2024-25-032 
                          3rd June, 2024 

 
Dy. General Manager- 
Corporate Relationship Department 
BSE Limited 
P.J Towers, Dalal Street 
Fort, Mumbai-400 001 

The Secretary, 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, 
Plot no. C/1, G Block 
Bandra- Kurla Complex 
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 

Scrip Code: 505192 Scrip Code: SMLISUZU 
 

Sub: Intimation of loss of share certificate(s) as per Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI               
(Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 

 

Dear Sir, 
 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulation, 2015 and based on the intimation received from MCS Share Transfer Agent 
Limited, Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company on 3rd June, 2024, we would 
like to inform that the Company has received communication from the below mentioned 
shareholder regarding loss of share certificates with a request for issue of duplicate share certificate 
in lieu thereof. 

 

S. No. Folio No. Name of shareholder Certificate 
No. 

Distinctive nos. No. of 
shares 

1.  00005321 Chunduru Raghu  Kumar 8390 
8391 

6191571-6191620 
6191621-6191670 

50 
50 

 

 

This is for your information and record please. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
 
For SML ISUZU LIMITED 

 

 
 
 
(PARVESH MADAN) 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
pmadan@smlisuzu.com 
ACS-31266 
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