

SML/SEC/2024-25-032 3rd June, 2024

Dy. General Manager-	The Secretary,		
Corporate Relationship Department	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.		
BSE Limited	Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,		
P.J Towers, Dalal Street	Plot no. C/1, G Block		
Fort, Mumbai-400 001	Bandra- Kurla Complex		
	Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051		
Scrip Code: 505192	Scrip Code: SMLISUZU		

Sub: Intimation of loss of share certificate(s) as per Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 and based on the intimation received from MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited, Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company on 3rd June, 2024, we would like to inform that the Company has received communication from the below mentioned shareholder regarding loss of share certificates with a request for issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof.

S. No.	Folio No.	Name of shareholder	Certificate No.	Distinctive nos.	No. of shares
1.	00005321	Chunduru Raghu Kumar	8390 8391	6191571-6191620 6191621-6191670	50 50

This is for your information and record please.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For SML ISUZU LIMITED

(PARVESH MADAN)

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer pmadan@smlisuzu.com
ACS-31266